A.L.P.S. mvX™ IM Nail Z-KIT™
Surgical Technique
1  •  A.L.P.S. mvX IM Nail Z-KIT  Technique
A.L.P.S. mvXTM IM Nail Z-KIT™
Technique Guide
A.L.P.S. mvX IM Nail Z-KIT  Technique   •   2
Indications and Contraindications
System Overview

13  •  A.L.P.S.TM mvX Hand System Technique
A.L.P.S. mvX IM Nail Z-KIT  Technique   •   14
Ordering Information
Intramedullary Nails Intramedullary Nails
Individually Packaged Sterile Instruments
IM Nail Z-KIT
880300030S 3.0mm IM Nail 30mm ST
880300040S    3.0mm IM Nail 40mm ST
880300045S    3.0mm IM Nail 45mm ST
880300050S    3.0mm IM Nail 50mm ST
880300055S    3.0mm IM Nail 55mm ST
880300060S    3.0mm IM Nail 60mm ST
880300070S    3.0mm IM Nail 70mm ST
880352030S 3.5mm IM Nail 30mm ST
880352040S    3.5mm IM Nail 40mm ST
880352045S    3.5mm IM Nail 45mm ST
880352050S    3.5mm IM Nail 50mm ST
880352055S    3.5mm IM Nail 55mm ST
880352060S    3.5mm IM Nail 60mm ST
880352070S    3.5mm IM Nail 70mm ST
Part#   	                                 Description
Part#   	                                 Description
Part#   	                                 Description
Part#   	                                 Description